L09000011142

(Re	questor's Name)	•
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		1
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only

100185462171

09/19/701-85815651 7435.00

HILEU 10 OCT 21 AM 8: 25 SEURIANNI PRINTE TALLANANSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYAN

OCT 2 2 2010

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

SEP 2 4 2010

PCL CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
TAMPA DISTRICT OFFICE

September 21, 2010

DAVID T. MORGAN FLORIDA PANHANDLE BRIDGE BUILDER, LLC 3810 NORTHDALE BLVD. SUITE 200 TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: FLORIDA PANHANDLE BRIDGE BUILDER, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000011142

FILED M 8: 25
10 OCT 21 M 8: 25
SECURIARISSEE, FLORID
GENERAL SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

We have received your document for FLORIDA PANHANDLE BRIDGE BUILDER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You completed the wrong form

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 910A00022385

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations .
SUBJECT: Florida Panhardle Bridge Brilder, LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
DAVID TORGON (Name of Parson)
Florida Parhardle Bridge Builder, LLC. (Firm/Company)
3810 Northale Blyd; STE 200 FE 5
Tampa FL 33624 PS 2 1
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
OAVID MOLGAN at (913) 264-950 OF TT. ST. (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\begin{align*} \text{\$\text{25.00 Filing Fee}} & \text{\$\text{\$\text{30.00 Filing Fee}} & \text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{Certificate of Status}}} & \text{\$\text{\$\text{Certificate of Status}} & \text{\$\text{\$\text{Certificate of Status}} & \text{\$\text{\$\text{Certificate of Status}} & \$\text{\$\
#35.00 PREVIOUSLY SENT (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
The same of the sa
1. The name of a limited liability company is
Florida Parharde Baidge Builder, LLC.
3 1000
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Feb 3, 2004 and assigned document number
LO9 0000 1114d.
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $Q - 21 - 2010$
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
COMPANY Setup Joh project bid. Project
was not awarded to our company. Therefore,
LLC Was Never Lised.
5. CHECK ONE:
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
7. CHECK ONE:
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the mambers having the same resource of small and in the same state of
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Printed Name
David T. Morgan Marage
DATICE I MONGE

FILING FEE: \$25.00